110
Series 71 22.5 mm 21 x 21 mm 21 x 27 mm IP65 3 A 250 VAC
Choose one component from each of the coloured sections to assemble a complete switch.
For other options or further information please contact your local sales office.
INDICATOR  pushbuTTON  keylOCk  seleCTOR
Product Profile
The Series 71 is a high quality, modular
switch range that includes pushbuttons,

Keylock switch
Selector switch
Ordering Guide
Choice of front
bezel determines
front shape
For a complete indicator you will need to order the appropriate contact block, LED, lens and bezel
For a complete illuminated pushbutton you will need to order the appropriate contact block, LED, lens and bezel
For a complete keylock switch you will need to order the appropriate contact block and bezel
For a complete selector switch you will need to order the appropriate contact block, LED, lever and bezel
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
111
1 2 3
Series 7122.5 mm 21 x 21 mm 21 x 27 mm IP65 3 A 250 VAC
eleMeNT  leD  ACCessORIes
Choose one component from each of the coloured sections to assemble a complete switch.
For other options or further information please contact your local sales office.
 Indicator
Indicator body for flush mount, black plastic
Part No.
71-600.0
For complete switch also order
   Illuminated pushbutton
Illuminated flush mount pushbutton actuator, round, black
plastic
Part No. Function
71-611.0 Momentary
71-612.0 Maintained
For complete switch also order
 Contact block
Indicator Element and Switching Element.
Interlocking pin for PCB assembly supplied
with each element
Image Part No. Contact type Product description
1 71-670.006 Indicator element
2 71-671.026 1NO/1NC Switching element
3 71-672.026 2NO/2NC Switching element
 Keylock switch
Keylock switch actuator, 2 position
for flush mount
Graphic Part No. Function Key rem.
1 71-621.0/D Momentary A
2 71-622.0/D Maintained A
2 71-623.0/D Maintained C
2 71-624.0/D Maintained A + C
For complete switch also order
C
C
A A
Mom. 42° Maint. 90°
1 2
 Selector switch
Graphic Part No. Function Positions
7 71-641.0 Momentary 2
8 71-642.0 Maintained 2
9 71-651.0 Momentary/Momentary 3
12 71-658.0 Momentary/Maintained 3
11 71-656.0 Maintained/Momentary 3
10 71-652.0 Maintained/Maintained 3
For complete switch also order
Selector switch actuator, 2 and 3 position for flush mount
AA
C
C BB C
AA
B
C
BC
C
A A
Mom. 42° Maint. 90° Mom. 42° Maint. 90° Maint. 90° / Mom. 42°
7 8 9 10 11 12